
EMAIL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO:

DELIVERY NOTIFICATION (SELECT ONE):   

DATE

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:
Call When Order Is In To Schedule Delivery Ship What is Available Right Away

ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT ID DATE ORDER WANTED P.O / JOB NAME ORDERED BY

Driver to Call 1 Hour Ahead-Delivery Contact:

City:

Street Address:

Scheduling Contact Person:

State: Zip Code:

Phone:

Phone:

Text: Email:

PRICING SUMMARY

TOTAL WITH MULTIPLIER APPLIED

BELLA GENESIS 
WHITE

Find form online at:
www.reico.com/in-stock/

ver01162026

Enter Multiplier of List
(enter as decimal)

BASE CABINETS

VANITY CABINETS

ACCESSORIESQTY

QTY

QTYLIST

LIST

LISTTOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

BFH09L

VS24

F3-30

TOESKIN

TEP24

278

448

62

82

517

278

486

75

221

106

94

50

378

525

174

259

143

225

347

576

150

85

463

57

142

419

592

419

662

457

730

457

692

498

692

498

746

543

746

582

622

662

702

662

730

870

965

1059

477

525

557

576

564

564

1076

1076

B24

VCOMBO36R

B15L

VD315

BD315

BFH09R

VS27

F3-39

CR2

TUK-WHM

BASESKIN

WALL39SKIN

B27

B18R

VD318

BD318

B12R

VS30

F3-96

CR3

OCM

BEP3

B30

B18L

VCOMBO30L

BD324

B12L

VS36

F6-39

SHOE

SG1/4-4296

SCRIBE

CB1 (Corbel)

B33

B21R

VCOMBO30R

BD330

B15R

VD312

B36

B21L

VCOMBO36L

BD336
BS24

BS30

BS33

BS36

BB42-48L

BB42-48R

BLS36L-PT

BLS36R-PT

FI
LL

ER
S

M
O

LD
IN

GS
PA

N
EL

S

WALL CABINETS QTY LIST TOTAL
W1230L 241

270

270

241

302

302

333

333

370

401

430

462

490

506

506

304

304

343

343

378

378

413

413

460

512

528

570

610
658

658

371

440

236

265

314

337

358

280

440

410

W1239L

W1239R

W2730

W2739

W1530L

W1530R

W1230R

W1539L

W1539R

W3030

W3039

W1830L

W1830R

W1839L

W1839R

W3330

W3339

W2130L

W2130R

W2139L

W2139R

W3630

W3639

W2430

W2439

WDC2430L

WDC2430R

WDC2439L

WDC2439R
WR3612

WR3621

W3012

W3015

W3018

W3021

W3024

W3612

W3621

W3624

SHIPPING & DELIVERY INFORMATION

STOCK CABINET ORDER FORM
N O R T H  C A R O L I N A
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